Show #201225096 (Holly L Tracy): WSRHA April Kick-Off Show Green Reiner (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)

Money Place Back#

136. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1T 788
1T 699
3 676
4T 899
AT 191
6 623
7 323
8 703

Electric Chic Flick
Smoke N Shining Spark
Shesa Smokin Spark
Rein N Time

All Dun Gamblin
Mandalorian

Almosta Rockstar

Guns Up PPH

Cheri Maker

Daniel Walterscheid
Susan L Jarvis
John L Walsdorf
Kendra Manwaring
Dorothy Wolf
Kelsey Walsdorf
Stefaan Bultinck

70.00
70.00
68.00
66.50
66.50
66.00
62.00
55.00

Cheri Maker

Daniel Walterscheid
Susan L Jarvis
John L Walsdorf
Kendra Manwaring
Dorothy Wolf
Kelsey Walsdorf
Stefaan Bultinck

137. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 699 Smoke N Shining Spark Daniel Walterscheid 70.00 Daniel Walterscheid
2 690 Come And Get Them Karl Joseph Gunzer 69.50 Cyndi Gunzer
3 676 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 68.00 Susan L Jarvis
4T 194 Pep Cat Daddy O Landon Vigil 67.00 Landon Vigil
4T 159 Trashed Out Spook Larkin D Beaman 67.00 Larkin D Beaman
6T 899 Rein N Time John L Walsdorf 66.50 John L Walsdorf
6T 695 Special Made Sangria Isabella Harmsen 66.50 Will Harmsen
6T 191 All Dun Gamblin Kendra Manwaring 66.50 Kendra Manwaring
9T 1268 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 66.00 Patricia K Watson
9T 677 Turn The Boys Blue Sarah Lea Bowman 66.00 Sarah Lea Bowman
11 583 SS Im Slim Shady Ashley V Jackman 65.50 Ashley V Jackman
12 696 RufRider Gabriela Harmsen 65.00 Gabriela Harmsen
13 323 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 62.00 Kelsey Walsdorf
14 1360 Dream Little Whizard Christine Mills 59.50 Christine Mills
15 703 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 55.00 Stefaan Bultinck



=: Holly Tracy NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

=NT: WSRHA April Kick-Off Show
DATE:  4/27/2025 PATTERN #3
CLASS (ES): Green Reiner IPage | of 2

Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2Poor 0 Correct +1/2Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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i L . NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
EVENT: WSRHA April Kick-Off Show

DATE: 4/27/2025 P ATTERN #3
CLASS (ES): Green Reiner IPage 2o 2 |
Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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Show #201225094 (Holly L Tracy): WSRHA Spring Kick-Off Show (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)
138. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $100.00)

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$88.50 1 697 Major Bling Sophia Harris 69.50 Connie Klauzer
$59.00 2 797 CCR Wonder Woman JD Stark 67.50 Cody Stark

3 785 Wimpys Lil Shine Kale Shayne Watkins 66.00 Kale Shayne Watkins
4 698 Sulena Diamond Sophia Harris 64.50 Sophia Harris
139. WSRHA w1301: WSRHA Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 3
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 697 Major Bling Sophia Harris 69.50 Connie Klauzer
2 797 CCR Wonder Woman JD Stark 67.50 Cody Stark
3 698 Sulena Diamond Sophia Harris 64.50 Sophia Harris
140. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$17.10 1 697 Major Bling Sophia Harris 69.50 Connie Klauzer
$11.40 2 785 Wimpys Lil Shine Kale Shayne Watkins 66.00 Kale Shayne Watkins

3 698 Sulena Diamond Sophia Harris 64.50 Sophia Harris
141. WSRHA w1350: WSRHA Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 2
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 697 Major Bling Sophia Harris 69.50 Connie Klauzer

2 698 Sulena Diamond Sophia Harris 64.50 Sophia Harris



JUDGE: Holly Tracy
EVENT: WSRHA April Kick-Off Show

DATE:

412712025

CLASS (ES): Limited Open/Rookie Professional

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #6

kage \ of 1

Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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Show #201225094 (Holly L Tracy): WSRHA Spring Kick-Off Show (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)
143. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$396.00 1 795 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch
$121.00 2T 796 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.00 High Life Ranch
$121.00 2T 769 Shes A Pale Gin Debbie S O'Neil 70.00 Debbie S O'Neil
$121.00 2T 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
$121.00 2T 189 Da Vintage Paul McKee 70.00 Paul McKee

6 1406 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
7 693 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 68.50 Christy A Burch
8 703 Guns UpPPH Stefaan Bultinck 66.50 Stefaan Bultinck
144. WSRHA w1400: WSRHA Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 6
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 795 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch
2T 796 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.00 High Life Ranch
2T 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
4T 1406 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
4T 776 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 69.00 Caryn Gibson
6 703 Guns UpPPH Stefaan Bultinck 66.50 Stefaan Bultinck
145. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$223.50 1 192 Striker Chic Shine Jessica Watkins 72.50 Jessica Watkins
$167.63 2 795 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch

$41.91 3T 796 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.00 High Life Ranch
$41.91 3T 769 Shes A Pale Gin Debbie S O'Neil 70.00 Debbie S O'Neil
$41.91 3T 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
$41.91 3T 189 Da Vintage Paul McKee 70.00 Paul McKee
7T 1308 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 69.00 Keely M Scalva
7T 1406 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
9 693 KR Voodoo Dall Christy A Burch 68.50 Christy A Burch
10 734 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 68.00 Belle A Pescatore
11 115 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 67.00 Desiree Ann Hardin
12 191 All Dun Gamblin Kendra Manwaring 63.50 Kendra Manwaring
146. WSRHA w1500: WSRHA Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 10
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 795 My Guns Are Custom Eva M Johnson 70.50 High Life Ranch
1T 766 Run FuPanda Kitzel A. Farrah 70.50 Kitzel A. Farrah
3T 796 Thesesparksrspecial Athena Loren Johnson 70.00 High Life Ranch
3T 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
5T 1308 Trash Per Se Keely M Scalva 69.00 Keely M Scalva
5T 1406 Magnum Motion Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin 69.00 Mary Kathryn (MK) Hardin
7 734 Sure Nuf Wimpy Belle A Pescatore 68.00 Belle A Pescatore
8 115 SS Who Whizzed It Desiree Ann Hardin 67.00 Desiree Ann Hardin
9 775 Little Smooth Magnum Kitzel A. Farrah 63.00 Kitzel A. Farrah
147. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $250.00)
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name

$115.00 1T 769 Shes A Pale Gin Debbie S O'Neil 70.00 Debbie S O'Neil



Show #201225094 (Holly L Tracy): WSRHA Spring Kick-Off Show (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)

$115.00 1T 778
$115.00 1T 253

4 693
5 782
6 703
7 740

Smart Show Biz
LC Still Smokin Em
KR Voodoo Doll
Valnteeno

Guns Up PPH

LC Up In Smoke

Diane E Davis 70.00
Denise L Dunlap 70.00
Christy A Burch 68.50
Karla Willschau 68.00
Stefaan Bultinck 66.50
Janet L Pearcey 64.00

Diane E Davis
Denise L Dunlap
Christy A Burch
Karla Willschau
Stefaan Bultinck

Janet L Pearcey

148. WSRHA w1650: WSRHA Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
2 240 Nevergunnalosemyhope Janey L Phillips 69.50 Janey L Phillips
3 782 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
4 676 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.50 Susan L Jarvis
5 703 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 66.50 Stefaan Bultinck
6 740 LC UpIn Smoke Janet L Pearcey 64.00 Janet L Pearcey

149. NRHA 1660: Masters Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 13 (Added Money: $125.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$111.75 1 766 RunFuPanda Kitzel A. Farrah 70.50 Kitzel A. Farrah
$55.88 2T 769 Shes A Pale Gin Debbie S O'Neil 70.00 Debbie S O'Neil
$55.88 2T 778 Smart Show Biz Diane E Davis 70.00 Diane E Davis
$55.88 2T 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
5 776 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 69.00 Caryn Gibson
6 693 KR Voodoo Doll Christy A Burch 68.50 Christy A Burch
7 782 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
8T 783 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 67.50 Martha Grimes
8T 421 Mega Smokin Gun Leigh Taylor 67.50 Leigh Taylor
8T 676 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.50 Susan L Jarvis
11 703 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 66.50 Stefaan Bultinck
12 775 Little Smooth Magnum Kitzel A. Farrah 63.00 Kitzel A. Farrah

150. WSRHA W1660: WSRHA Masters Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 766 RunFuPanda Kitzel A. Farrah 70.50 Kitzel A. Farrah
2 253 LC Still Smokin Em Denise L Dunlap 70.00 Denise L Dunlap
3 776 Sixty Six Caryn Gibson 69.00 Caryn Gibson
4 782 Valnteeno Karla Willschau 68.00 Karla Willschau
5T 783 Tinkering With Stars Martha Grimes 67.50 Martha Grimes
5T 676 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.50 Susan L Jarvis
7 703 Guns Up PPH Stefaan Bultinck 66.50 Stefaan Bultinck
8 775 Little Smooth Magnum Kitzel A. Farrah 63.00 Kitzel A. Farrah

Money Place Back#

151. NRHA 5270: Legends Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Horse's Name

Owner's Name

$9.50 1T 783
$9.50 1T 421
$9.50 1T 676

Money Place Back#

Tinkering With Stars
Mega Smokin Gun
Shesa Smokin Spark

Exhibitor's Name Score
Martha Grimes 67.50
Leigh Taylor 67.50
Susan L Jarvis 67.50

Martha Grimes
Leigh Taylor

Susan L Jarvis

152. WSRHA W5270: WSRHA Legends Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Horse's Name

Exhibitor's Name Score

Owner's Name

1T 783

Tinkering With Stars

Martha Grimes 67.50

Martha Grimes



Show #201225094 (Holly L Tracy): WSRHA Spring Kick-Off Show (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)

1T 676 Shesa Smokin Spark Susan L Jarvis 67.50 Susan L Jarvis



JUDGE: Holly Tracy

EVENT: WSRHA April Kick-Off NRHA JUDGES SCORE
DATE:  4/27/2025 PATTE

CLASS (ES): Non Pro IPage of

Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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JUDGE: Holly Tracy
EVENT: WSRHA April Kick-Off NRHA JUDGES SCORE

DATE:  4/27/2025 PATTE

CLASS (ES): Non Pro IPage of

Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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JUDGE: Holly Tracy

EVENT: WSRHA April Kick-Off

DATE: 4/27/2025

CLASS (ES): Non Pro

NRHA JUDGES SCORE

PATTE

IPage of

Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent

Manuever Description| L CCc [ 4L Spins | RCCc | 4R Spins | Figure 8 RRB LRB | Stop Back| Penalty Total
Draw | Back# |Penaly W2 wa]z
‘q 2LD Score D O D O D O O O \2.
d i
Draw Back# | Penal
E : e 1 B
20 [ | s | () O =& 1.0 O "\“ Mz -
W=, WMz
Draw | Back# | Penalty [ ”2- % ’ I
0 \ [ 12| © e L3
2\ ""‘]C) Score D O _-\ P IZ D H "L_
Vs 0172 0>
Draw Back # | Penalty =D n |
2201 = | 0 | Y2 ] 0 |7l2] o [ ["\2] D 0
Draw Back# | Penalty w | ,‘ O
22 A =0 |0 (o]0 0|0 |06
Draw Back# | Penalty \\’), \ h-l |
24 Mzu|s=[d> [0 [0 [0 [m]Jo [ o] o] N2 U8B
W1y 0¥
Draw Back# | Penalty ﬂ I
26 ““.ﬂ Score k\\/?/ 0 0 0 O 9] () /"L 10
AT
Draw Back# | Penalty w I
’L\D %% Score
Draw Back# | Penalty w I
Score
Draw Back # | Penalty ‘j |
Score
A7 P



Show #201225094: WSRHA Spring Kick-Off Show (4/23/2025-4/27/2025)
154. WSRHA w1000: WSRHA Green As Grass Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 583 SSIm Slim Shady Ashley V Jackman 70.00 Ashley V Jackman
2T 1268 RR Star Gun Peyton Elizabeth Watson 64.50 Patricia K Watson
2T 695 Special Made Sangria Isabella Harmsen 64.50 Will Harmsen
4T 694 BringDaddyAGuinness Isabella Harmsen 64.00 Isabella Harmsen
4T 323 Almosta Rockstar Kelsey Walsdorf 64.00 Kelsey Walsdorf
6 188 SushiJoe Tammy Lynne Winters 62.00 Tammy Lynne Winters
696 Ruf Rider Gabriela Harmsen 58.50 Gabriela Harmsen



JUDGE Holly Tracy
EVENT WSRHA April Kick-Off Show

DATE: 4/27/2025

CLASS (ES): Green As Grass

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #13
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Maneuver Scores: -1 1/2 Extrememly Poor -1 Very Poor -1/2 Poor 0 Correct +1/2 Good +1 Very Good +1 1/2 Excellent
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